

Name of work — Toq To Beladaly
(Bhola kushy)
Agency — Sri Brides Shrover Passy
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

MMBSy (SC)

DIVISION

Stedaly
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B.No. 2039 1139

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd and Final Bill				
Name of work:-	Construction of road from 709 to Belalari (Bhola-Kurho) under mmgsy.				
Agency:-	Sri Bindashwar Prasad.				
	vill- Nigmal Bigho, BhadoKhori				
	Nawada				
Ass. No.	119/5BD/ mmgsy/ 2020-21				
Date of Commencement	27.03.2021.				
Date of completion as per	26.12.21.				
Date of actual completion-	29.3.2022.				
Date of Ending	29.3.22.				
	Abstract of cost				
Sl No. 1/1	Providing and fixing mortise Bench work				
	-----beh. ch.				
	V.T.M. R.P 5				
1 No.	@ Rs	4166-07	200	R	4166-00
Sl No. 2/2	Providing and fixing working reference pillar -----beh. ch.				
	V.T.M. R.P 5				
1 No	@ Rs	1886-80	200	R	1887-00
Sl No. 3/3.	Clearing and grubbing road land -----ch.				

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B.P. 11					
97.92 m ³ @Rs 2682/- per m ³ Rs 262740/-					
2 No. 8/8 Providing ^{Primer} thick coat with bitumen emulsion SS - - - - - Jorhal					
V.T.M.B.P. 11					
1305.63 m ² @Rs 43-36/m ² Rs 56612/-					
2 No. 9/9 Providing and applying Thick coat with Bitumen Emulsion Regt - - - - - Jorhal					
V.T.M.B.P. 11					
1305.63 m ² @Rs 15-16/m ² Rs 19793/-					
2 No 10/10 misc Seal Surface Providing, laying and rolling - - - - - V.T.M.B.P. 12					
1305.63 m ² @Rs 181-50/m ² Rs 236972/-					
2 No. 11/11 Providing Rec mis 20cm stone - - - - - V.T.M.B.P. 12					
2 Nos @Rs 580.82 each Rs 1162/-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 No. 12/12. Providing and fixing typical minor Board - - - for V.T.M.B.P 12.					
4 No. @ Rs 9514.79 each Rs 38059.16					
4 No. 13/15, 16, 17, 18. Providing and fixing mandatory Board - - - for V.T.M.B.P. 12					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle 6 Nos @ Rs 2512.50 each Rs 21111.00 21711.00					
(ii) 600 mm circular 6 Nos @ Rs 4698.81 each Rs 28193.00					
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangle 4 Nos @ Rs 6529.69 each Rs 26119.00					
(iv) 900 mm Octagon 1 No. @ Rs 8314.11 each Rs 8314.11					
4 No. 14/19. Planting of trees and their maintenance for one year - - - V.T.M.B.P. 13.					
20 Nos @ Rs 244.59 each Rs 16892.00					
4 No. 15/20 Road Marking with					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
not applied for compound ---					
V.T.M.B.P. 13.					
68.40 m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ²					Rs 49381.00
21 No. 16/21. Erection of structure ---					
V.T.M.B.P. 6.					
45.47 m ³ @ Rs 305.42/m ³					Rs 13887.00
21 No. 17/22. Providing PCC in foundation ---					
Arch 2/20					
V.T.M.B.P. 6.					
7.45 m ³ @ Rs 4690.95/m ³					Rs 34948.00
21 No. 18/23. Providing PCC in substructure ---					
V.T.M.B.P. 7.					
48.91 m ³ @ Rs 5467.67/m ³					Rs 267424.00
21 No. 19/24. Providing and laying RCC pipe ground pipe ---					
Arch. 2/20					
V.T.M.B.P. 7.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7.50m @ Rs 2022-31/m				Rs	15167 ⁰⁰
Gttd 20/26. Providing and laying Rec NP3 1000mm dia pipe --- Rs M.T.M.A.P. 7.					
7.50m @ Rs 3614-45/m				Rs	27108 ⁰⁰
				Rs	1891557 ⁰⁰
Add 12% GST (H)				Rs	226989 ²⁴
Add 1% L&C (H)				Rs	18916 ⁰⁰
S.F. (H)				Rs	31689 ⁰⁰
				Rs	2169151 ⁰⁰
less 0.26% as per govt					5640 ⁰⁰
				Rs	2163511 ⁰⁰
less Prov. Payment (→)				Rs	626698 ⁰⁰
Cost of Planting should be paid after maintenance period.				Rs	1536813 ⁰⁰
<i>[Signature]</i> 29.3.22 SE <i>[Signature]</i> 29/3/22 AO CSP <i>[Signature]</i> 15/2/23 EC					